

※金額は消費税抜き

NO.	品目	7月				累計			
		数量	金額	構成比	前年比	数量	金額	構成比	前年比
1	水産加工品	13,411	9,734,712	15.2%	74.2%	31,093	21,611,030	15.5%	43.9%
2	畜産加工品	3,748	3,004,183	4.7%	97.4%	7,997	6,133,848	4.4%	42.1%
3	農産一次産品	1,137	810,742	1.3%	109.9%	4,719	7,545,312	5.4%	72.1%
4	農産加工品	2,189	1,003,650	1.6%	62.9%	5,172	2,303,619	1.7%	28.7%
5	乳製品	6,445	2,648,150	4.1%	81.8%	14,485	6,055,559	4.3%	48.2%
6	菓子類	42,685	24,459,312	38.2%	86.2%	89,075	49,522,298	35.5%	47.3%
7	グロサリー	10,612	5,153,157	8.1%	86.7%	23,550	10,662,781	7.7%	38.9%
8	麺類	5,072	1,688,499	2.6%	115.2%	10,428	3,491,913	2.5%	58.4%
9	非アルコール飲料	3,284	522,155	0.8%	60.0%	7,977	1,463,539	1.1%	42.2%
10	酒類	3,432	1,752,016	2.7%	94.9%	7,325	3,799,323	2.7%	51.4%
11	工芸品・クラフト類	1,909	2,102,492	3.3%	143.7%	5,480	5,824,992	4.2%	112.8%
12	催事	2,622	3,143,049	4.9%	116.0%	5,282	6,426,186	4.6%	41.0%
小計		96,546	56,022,117	87.5%	86.9%	212,583	124,840,400	89.6%	47.2%
軽飲食・惣菜			7,977,072	12.5%	49.0%	0	14,473,692	10.4%	22.8%
店頭計		96,546	63,999,189	100.0%	79.3%	212,583	139,314,092	100.0%	42.5%
通信販売									
合計		96,546	63,999,189	100.0%	79.3%	212,583	139,314,092	100.0%	42.5%